Datesheet Pre - Board Exams Class 10 (2025-26)

Date

" Subjects

05.01.26 (Monday)

Social Science

06.01.26 (Tuesday) Study Break
07.01.26 (Wednesday) Hindi
08.01.26 (Thursday) Study Break
09.01.26 (Friday) English
10.01.26 Saturday
11.01.26 Sunday

12.01.26 (Monday)

Mathematics

13.01.26 (Tuesday) Study Break
14.01.26 (Wednesday) ALLE
15.01.26 (Thursday) Study Break
16.01.26 (Friday) Science
17.01.26 Saturday
18.01.26 Sunday
19.01.26 (Monday) French / Sanskrit

All the Best !!!




